HOSPITAL TRAUMATOLOGICO PROF. JUAN

AUTOPISTA DUARTE, EL PINO

LA VEGA
Teléfono
RNC

Proveedor
Condicién

Ndmero

Fecha

147 01-08-2017
148 01-08-2017
149 01-08-2017
150 02-08-2017
152 02-08-2017
153 02-08-2017
154 02-08-2017
155 03-08-2017
156 03-08-2017
157 04-08-2017
158 04-08-2017
159 04-08-2017
160 04-08-2017
161 04-08-2017
162 07-08-2017
163 07-08-2017
164 07-08-2017
165 08-08-2017
166 08-08-2017
167 08-08-2017
168 08-08-2017
169 08-08-2017
170 09-08-2017
171 08-08-2017
172 09-08-2017
173 09-08-2017
174 10-08-2017
175 10-08-2017
176 10-08-2017
177 10-08-2017
178 11-08-2017
180 14-08-2017
181 14-08-2017
182 14-08-2017
183 14-08-2017
184 14-08-2017
185 14-08-2017
186 15-08-2017
187 17-08-2017
188 11-08-2017
189 18-08-2017
190 21-08-2017
191 21-08-2017
192 21-08-2017
193 22-08-2017
194 22-08-2017
195 22-08-2017
196 22-08-2017
197 23-08-2017
198 23-08-2017
199 23-08-2017
200 22-08-2017
201 24-08-2017
202 24-08-2017
203 24-08-2017
204 25-08-2017
205 25-08-2017
206 23-08-2017
207 29-08-2017
208 29-08-2017
209 29-08-2017
210 30-08-2017
211 30-08-2017
212 31-08-2017
213 31-08-2017

-

-

-

=

809-573-3636
430-03794-1

Nombre del proveedor

DIATECSA SRL

DISTRIBUIDORA YBSEN SRL
HOSPIFAR SRL

SUED & FARGESA SRL
COMPU-OFFICE DOMINICANA SRL
SEAN DOMINICAN SRL

CRUZ AYALA SRL

HOSPIVENTC SRL

BIO NUCLEARS A

DISTRIBUIDORA YBSEN SRL

SUED & FARGESA SRL

IDEMESA SRL

OLIMPIA AGROINDUSTRIALC POR A
LINDE GAS DOMINICANA SRL

ANEST SRL

BIO NUCLEARS A

SUED & FARGESA SRL
LABORATORIOS BIOMEDICA MG SRL
PAT & MELL PHARMACEUTICALS SR L
LETERAGO SRL

VICTORIAYEBS A

DOMINGO ANTONIO HOLGUIN GARCIA
CREDIGAS S A

INDUVECAS A

LEYMESA SRL

FARACHS A

HOSPIVENTC SRL

ARIAS PHARMA SRL

DISTRIBUIDORA JOSE VASQUEZ SRL
LEYMESA SRL

ALMANZAR ESTEVEZ SRL

PAT & MELL PHARMACEUTICALS SR L
DISTRIBUIDORA JOSE VASQUEZ SRL
DIMEGA SRL

DISTRIBUIDORA YBSEN SRL
INDUVECAS A

OCEAN BEEFS A

FARACHS A

SILVER FARMA

LINDE GAS DOMINICANA SRL

PAT & MELL PHARMACEUTICALS SR L
SEAN DOMINICAN SRL

KP EL AHORRO COMERCIAL SRL
GROUP Z HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS DOMINICANA SRL
INDUVECAS A

ALMANZAR ESTEVEZ SRL

CRUZ AYALA SRL

HOSPIFAR SRL

LEYMESA SRL

DIMEGA SRL

INDUVECAS A

PROGRAMA DE MEDICAMENTOS
DOMINGO ANTONIO HOLGUIN GARCIA
CARY INDUSTRIAL S A

INDUVECAS A

ALMANZAR ESTEVEZ SRL

DIATECSA SRL

LINDE GAS DOMINICANA SRL
PRODUCTOS QUIMICOS INDUSTRIALES SAS
CARY INDUSTRIAL S A

SUED & FARGESA SRL

DIATECSA SRL

PROFIT CARIBBEAN GROUP SRL
OLIMPIA AGROINDUSTRIALC POR A
OLIMPIA AGROINDUSTRIAL C POR A

Descuento
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17640
26928
160249,6
0
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1188

0

0

0
1907,28
0
4829,98
0

0

0
3075,14
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33534
19278
4530,05

729,22
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2932,56

7200,9
17280
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8265,24
3001,37
0
61915,73
116918,27
0

0

0

0
35363,29
32175,04
0

0
67617,58
0

0

Usuario
Nombre
Status

Total
RDS

57702
32400
115640
176528
1050525,16
195000
132000
324000
103750
60750
8691
7788
99750
21111191
64500
60810,28
88000
40713,17
33600
484600
48408
20159,22
73850
75500
723600
34650
292000
442000
219834
126378
90427,78
52018,9
196875
4780,41
82500
59991,8
34000
36020
54000
184813,53
19224,56
378000
47205,9
113280
74500
71690,66
25500
247000
432500
54183,24
114959,82
1648383,56
627706,85
766464,21
137538,55
63391,8
84238
131997,92
231826,05
210925,24
11900
8750
443270,78
186930
102125

Todos

St.

EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
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EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
EMI
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EMI
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214 31-08-2017
217 31-08-2017
219 31-08-2017

uss$

FARACHS A
LINDE GAS DOMINICANA SRL
PROGRAMA DE MEDICAMENTOS

,00

,00

,00

o

,00

,00

o

635361,23

82260 EMI
158631,68 EMI
401995,7 EMI

13.076.045,68

,00



